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GAS WELDING – {PG 1}
FLOWMETER
REG Ar/Co₂

TW-400FL-AR 
(Inlet Th - G5/8-14M)

TW-400FL-CD   
(Inlet Th – W-22)

PART NO FLOWMETER
REG Ar/Co₂

TW-410FL-AR
(Inlet Th - G5/8-14M)
TW-410FL-CD

(Inlet Th – W-22)

Co₂ HEATER REG-
110V/220V

6   TW-HT-110-CDF
(Inlet Th – W-22)

7  TW-HT-220-CDF   
(Inlet Th – W-22)

HEATER FOR Co₂ 
REG

11   TW-HT-240
(240V)

(Inlet Th – W-22)

31   TW-HT-110
(110V)

(Inlet Th-W-22)

Co₂ REG - RADIATOR

8   TW-RDR-CDF
(Inlet Th – W-22)

Co₂ HEATER 
REG-with Knob

17  TW-HTK-110-CDF
(Inlet Th – W-22)

14  TW-HTK-220-CDF
(Inlet Th – W-22)

Oxygen & Acetylene

TW-510-OX
(Inlet Th – BS-341-3)

TW-510-AC
(Inlet Th – BS-341-2)

Outlet Thread
Oxy  – 3/8 RH Male
Acet – 3/8 LH Male

**Outlet Thread for All Above Models is—9/16 Male-Right Hand Thread 
(Unless otherwise stated)

TW-311FL-AR
(Inlet Th – CGA580)
TW-311FL-CD
(Inlet Th – CGA320)

PART NO

PART NO

PART NO

PART NOPART NOPART NO

PART NOPART NO

Co₂ HEATER REG-
110V/220V

71   TW-HTR-CDF-220
(Inlet Th – W-22)

TW-HTR-CDF-110  
(Inlet Th – W-22)

PART NO

FLOWMETER
3/8 RH FOR Inlet & Outlet

61

62

63

64

FA-SP-CD 
25LPM
FA-RT-38
30LPM
FA-SPCD-50
50LPM
OFT-RT-38
for FA-RT-38

DUAL FLOWMETER
REG (ARGON)

72 TW-608DF-AR
(G5/8-14M)
25LPM

FLOWTUBE PART NO

For TW-410FL-AR/CD

OFT-410-AR/CD
FA-410-AR/CD
For TW-HT-110/220-CDF &TW-RD-CDF

OT-HT-CD
FA-HT-CD
For TW-HTR-CDF-110/220

OFT-HTR
FA-HTR-CD
For TW-RDR-CDF
FA-RDR-CD

9
10

17
15

92
96

95

Product of:
TRUWELD 
WELDING 
INDUSTRIES

GLOOR ® Type Regulators

73 TW-GL-AR-06
(Inlet Th- G5/8-14M)
(Outlet -3/8G RH)

74 TW-GL-CD-06
(Inlet Th- W-22)
(Outlet- 3/8G RH)

PART NO CO2 HEATER REG – 36V
PART NO

75 TW-HTRK-CDF-36
(Inlet Th – W-22)
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Product of:
TRUWELD 
WELDING 
INDUSTRIES

GAS WELDING – {PG-2}

Product of:
TRUWELD 
WELDING 
INDUSTRIES

CUTTING NOZZLE

1/32
3/64
1/16
5/64
3/32
1/8

SIZES TYPES

31 ANM
32 PNM
33 ANME
34 PNME (18 SPLINE)

PNME (9 SPLINE)

PART NO

51 H-1
52 H-2
53 H-3
54 H-4
55 H-5

HEATING 
NOZZLE

PART NO

CUTTING TORCH & Acc

103 CTT-2-250
26   NT-CTT-2-250

20   TC-10
21   TC-10-RD

PART NO

Y-CONNECTOR / VALVES

22 Y-CN-OX-38 (Oxygen) 
(In Th – 3/8 RH-F) (Out Th – 3/8 RH-M)
23 Y-CN-AC-38 (Acetylene)
(Inlet Th-3/8 LH-F) (Outlet Th -3/8 LH-M)
24 CV-3838-RH  - Control Valve 
Inlet - 3/8" NPT Male RH, 
Outlet - 3/8"BSP Male RH
25 CV-3838-LH - Control Valve 
Inlet 3/8" NPT Male RH, 
Outlet 3/8"BSP Male LH

Victor® Type 
Cutting Nozzle 

Acetylene

PART NO

00-1-101
0-1-101
1-1-101
2-1-101
3-1-101
4-1-101
5-1-101

TYPE

35 No.00
No.0
No.1
No.2
No.3
No.4
No.5

TRIANGLE TYPE
27 FL-SL-03
28 T-FS

PISTOL TYPE
29     FL-SL-05
30 T-FS-05

ROUND TYPE
91 FL-SL-01
94    T-FS-01

PART NO Flat Soap Stone 
Cylinder Key

Flat Soap Stone
81 FSS-02
82 FSS-02-ST

Cylinder Key
83    CK-01  

PART NO
Flint Lighters

ADAPTERS/FITTINGS PART NO

Bull Nose Argon (G5/8-14M)
Bull Nose Argon (Chrome Plated (G5/8-14M)
Bull Nose CO2 (W-22)
Bull Nose CO2 (Chrome Plated) 
(W-22)
Adapter from Argon (G5/8-14M) to CO2 
(W-22)
Bull Nose Acet LH Th (Brass)
Bull Nose Ext Argon (G5/8-14M)
Washer  for CO2

DESCRIPTION

41 BLN-AR
43 BLN-AR-CR
44 BLN-CD
45 BLN-CD-CR

42 RA-ARCD

46 BLN-AC
47 BLN-AR-EXT
16 WS-CD

PART NO

12
13
17

18
19
19B
19C

101
102

GAUGES
PG-110        (For TW-400FL-AR/CD)
PG-310        (For TW-410FL-AR/CD)
PG-HT-CD    (For TW-HT-220-CDF)
HEATING ELEMENTS
HTR-220-230VAC   (For TW-HTR-CDF-220)
HT-220-230VAC   (For TW-HT-220-CDF)
HT-110V                (For TW-HT-110-CDF)
HT-36V                   (For TW-HT-36-CDF)

SAFETY VALVES
SFT-V-HTR             (For TW-HTR-CDF-220) 
SFT-V-410               (For TW-410-AR/CD

GAUGE,HEATING ELEMENTS 
& SAFETY VALVES

GAS FLOW TESTER
PART NO

93 GFT-AR/CD

Gas Flow Tester
Argon/Co2 25 LPM 


